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COMUNE                        AN   1 MESI                      PAOLA             12/10/1976 PA 220 2007 0             PA 30 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   2 DIOGUARDI                 ROSALIA           16/05/1975 EE 214 2000 0             PA 33 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   3 CHIARCHIARO               ANTONINA          08/01/1983 PA 194 2007 0 J 0           PA 61 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  4 DE LUCA                   NORMA BEATRIZ     28/07/1969 EE 193 2014 0   PAEE077001 PA 62 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   5 SCRUDATO                  ISA               20/02/1976 AG 184 2007 0             PA 72 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   6 PANZICA                   MARIA ROSA        27/08/1968 PA 183 2000 0             PA 74 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   7 PORCARO                   ORNELLA           07/09/1976 PA 161 2000 0             PA 99 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   8 RIGGIO                    ROSALIA           20/11/1974 AG 156 2014 0             PA 112 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   9 URSO                      DANIELA           17/08/1975 PA 155 2000 0             PA 113 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   10 CONIGLIO                  GIOVANNA          09/12/1976 PA 137 2002 0             PA 142 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  11 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 2014 0 J 0 PAIC838008 PA 177 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  12 MARTORANA                 LUCIA             02/09/1961 PA 110 2014 0   PAIC8AT00X PA 184 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 BERTOLINO                 DANIELA           10/07/1983 TP 100 2007 0 J 0           PA 198 3 V X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   14 BROCCERI                  MARCELLO          17/07/1974 PA 89 2019 0   PAIC839004 PA 238 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  15 AURILIO                   TIZIANA           14/08/1973 PA 85 2007 0   PAIC8A500G PA 257 3 Z  I NO
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COMUNE                        AN   16 LO CASCIO                 ANNA              21/10/1974 EE 76 2000 0 J 0           PA 297 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   17 TOMASINO                  ROSA              25/06/1970 PA 72 2000 0             PA 322 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   18 MANNO LANDOLINA           MARIA LUISA ROSA  04/06/1973 PA 70 2002 0             PA 345 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   19 FASULLO                   FELICIA           22/10/1966 AG 70 2014 0             PA 352 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   20 FALLETTA                  SALVATORE         04/07/1976 PA 69 2014 0   PAIC855002 PA 0 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   21 GIAIMO                    FRANCESCA         22/06/1964 AG 62 2005 0             PA 422 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   22 CALTABELLOTTA             ANNA              03/09/1960 PA 56 2019 0             PA 487 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   23 CACCIATORE                MARIA RITA        04/04/1976 PA 56 2019 0   PAIC817007 PA 488 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  24 LA ROCCA                  MARIA ANTONINA    20/05/1967 PA 54 2014 0   PAIC838008 PA 512 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   25 MUSACCHIA                 SERAFINA          29/06/1978 PA 53 2002 0             PA 519 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   26 EPISCOPO                  ROSA              14/07/1968 PA 49 2002 0   PAIC812004 PA 581 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   27 SINERI                    GRAZIELLA         11/02/1975 PA 49 2007 0   PAIC812004 PA 582 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  28 RAINERI                   MATTEA            28/05/1970 EE 48 2014 0   PAIC839004 PA 598 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   29 TERRANO                   GIUSEPPA          12/12/1976 PA 47 2000 0             PA 610 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  30 MICELI                    MATTIA            21/10/1971 AG 46 2019 0   PAEE03100G PA 631 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   31 COLLURA                   GISELLA MARIA     15/10/1978 PA 45 2002 0   PAIS00900C PA 635 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   32 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA          21/07/1979 PA 43 2002 0 J 0 PAEE077001 PA 661 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  33 BIANCHI                   VALENTINA         21/06/1982 PA 43 2014 0   PAIC839004 PA 665 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  34 LOMBARDO                  GABRIELLA         25/10/1983 PA 43 2014 0   PAEE077001 PA 667 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   35 FIORINI                   GIOVANNA          13/06/1974 PA 42 2000 0   PAIC817007 PA 680 3 Z  I NO



COMUNE                        AN X  36 TUZZOLINO                 FILIPPA           12/09/1975 PA 41 2014 0   PAEE11300V PA 705 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  37 ORLANDO                   VALERIA           01/01/1981 PA 39 2014 0   PAPS060003 PA 743 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   38 TAVOLACCI                 MARIA FRANCESCA   04/08/1979 PA 37 2002 0             PA 772 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  39 LAZZARA                   MARIA             23/02/1982 PA 37 2014 0   PAIC812004 PA 777 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  40 CARLINO                   CLAUDIA           17/03/1981 PA 37 2014 0   PAEE077001 PA 782 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   41 DRAGHETTI                 MARIA LAURA       23/03/1976 PA 36 2000 0             PA 786 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  42 SANTANGELO                ISABELLAVALENTINA 01/04/1983 PA 36 2014 0   PAEE05700Q PA 795 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   43 PELLEGRINO                BRUNA             11/10/1961 PA 36 2019 0   PAEE077001 PA 802 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   44 CANNIZZARO                FRANCESCA         27/03/1975 PA 35 2000 0             PA 804 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   45 CANNELLA                  MARIA             19/09/1960 PA 35 2007 0   PAIC88200A PA 809 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  46 NAPOLI                    GIOVANNA          20/06/1980 PA 33 2014 0   PAIC817007 PA 847 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  47 FILIZZOLO                 CLAUDIA           20/04/1974 PA 32 2014 0   PAEE077001 PA 861 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   48 DI MARCO                  GIUSEPPINA        08/11/1973 PA 27 2000 0             PA 955 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  49 ODDO                      MATTEA            25/11/1978 PA 26 2014 0   PAEE03100G PA 990 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   50 BONDI'                    ANTONELLA         14/06/1974 PA 23 2000 0             PA 1071 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   51 DANNA                     MARIAGRAZIA       18/12/1964 AG 23 2014 0   PAIC82300E PA 1088 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   52 DE SANTO                  GRAZIA            21/07/1970 PA 22 2007 0   PAEE05700Q PA 1123 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   53 CORACI                    DORA              12/07/1974 EE 22 2019 0   PAEE07200T PA 1144 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   54 CALDERONE                 ANTONINA          03/09/1972 PA 22 2019 0   PAEE09300V PA 1146 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   55 MERENDINO                 SILVANA           03/04/1975 PA 21 2007 0             PA 1166 3 Z X I NO



COMUNE                        AN   56 GIGLIA                    MARIA ROSA        17/08/1976 EE 20 2002 0   PAIC812004 PA 1204 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   57 MIGLIACCIO                TERESA            01/09/1980 PA 20 2002 0   PAIC82300E PA 1205 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   58 CORRAO                    GIUSEPPA          02/01/1961 AG 19 2014 0             PA 1278 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   59 RAMONDO                   TERESA            18/12/1979 PA 19 2019 0             PA 1308 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  60 SPINELLA                  MARIATIZIANA      18/04/1982 PA 18 2014 0   PAIC87800P PA 1330 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  61 RUSTICI                   MARIAROSA         20/01/1983 PA 18 2014 0   PAIC817007 PA 1337 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   62 CANNIZZARO                ANNA              19/09/1973 PA 18 2019 0   PAEE077001 PA 1353 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  63 PATTI                     GIOVANNA          07/04/1977 PA 17 2014 0   PAEE117006 PA 1384 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   64 BADAMI                    GIUSI             24/10/1975 TO 17 2019 0   PAEE077001 PA 1416 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   65 FERLITA                   ELENA             15/10/1976 AG 16 2019 0             PA 132 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  66 SPINELLI                  PAOLAANTONINA     13/06/1982 AG 15 2014 0   PAIC82300E PA 1477 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  67 PATTI                     ROSALIA           24/06/1980 PA 15 2014 0   PAEE117006 PA 1478 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   68 PROFITA                   CALOGERA          18/06/1968 EE 14 2007 0             PA 1524 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  69 VILARDI                   MIRELLA           27/06/1979 PA 14 2014 0   PAEE07200T PA 1546 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   70 DRAGO                     ANNA              19/07/1967 PA 14 2019 0   PAIC838008 PA 1574 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   71 BAIAMONTE                 ANNA              28/03/1965 PA 13 2019 0   PAEE077001 PA 1604 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  72 CUCCIA                    EZIA              02/12/1979 PA 11 2014 0   PAEE117006 PA 1639 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 CHIARCHIARO               ANTONINA          08/01/1983 PA 194 2007 0 J 0           PA 10 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  2 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 2014 0 J 0 PAIC838008 PA 0 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 BERTOLINO                 DANIELA           10/07/1983 TP 100 2007 0 J 0           PA 45 3 V X I NO



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   4 LO CASCIO                 ANNA              21/10/1974 EE 76 2000 0 J 0           PA 63 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA          21/07/1979 PA 43 2002 0 J 0 PAEE077001 PA 117 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 CHIARCHIARO               ANTONINA          08/01/1983 PA 194 2007 0 J 0           PA 10 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  2 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 2014 0 J 0 PAIC838008 PA 0 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 BERTOLINO                 DANIELA           10/07/1983 TP 100 2007 0 J 0           PA 45 3 V X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   4 LO CASCIO                 ANNA              21/10/1974 EE 76 2000 0 J 0           PA 63 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA          21/07/1979 PA 43 2002 0 J 0 PAEE077001 PA 117 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 CHIARCHIARO               ANTONINA          08/01/1983 PA 194 2007 0 J 0           PA 10 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  2 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 2014 0 J 0 PAIC838008 PA 0 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 BERTOLINO                 DANIELA           10/07/1983 TP 100 2007 0 J 0           PA 45 3 V X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   4 LO CASCIO                 ANNA              21/10/1974 EE 76 2000 0 J 0           PA 63 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA          21/07/1979 PA 43 2002 0 J 0 PAEE077001 PA 117 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 MESI                      PAOLA             12/10/1976 PA 220 2007 0             PA 10 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 DIOGUARDI                 ROSALIA           16/05/1975 EE 214 2000 0             PA 13 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 PANZICA                   MARIA ROSA        27/08/1968 PA 183 2000 0             PA 34 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 PORCARO                   ORNELLA           07/09/1976 PA 161 2000 0             PA 42 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 URSO                      DANIELA           17/08/1975 PA 155 2000 0             PA 46 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 CONIGLIO                  GIOVANNA          09/12/1976 PA 137 2002 0             PA 59 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 7 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 2014 0 J 0 PAIC838008 PA 0 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 BERTOLINO                 DANIELA           10/07/1983 TP 100 2007 0 J 0           PA 86 3 V X I NO



LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 9 AURILIO                   TIZIANA           14/08/1973 PA 85 2007 0   PAIC8A500G PA 110 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 TOMASINO                  ROSA              25/06/1970 PA 72 2000 0             PA 131 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 FASULLO                   FELICIA           22/10/1966 AG 70 2014 0             PA 142 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 CALTABELLOTTA             ANNA              03/09/1960 PA 56 2019 0             PA 173 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 COLLURA                   GISELLA MARIA     15/10/1978 PA 45 2002 0   PAIS00900C PA 203 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA          21/07/1979 PA 43 2002 0 J 0 PAEE077001 PA 208 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 TAVOLACCI                 MARIA FRANCESCA   04/08/1979 PA 37 2002 0             PA 229 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 DRAGHETTI                 MARIA LAURA       23/03/1976 PA 36 2000 0             PA 233 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 PELLEGRINO                BRUNA             11/10/1961 PA 36 2019 0   PAEE077001 PA 236 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 CANNIZZARO                FRANCESCA         27/03/1975 PA 35 2000 0             PA 237 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 DE SANTO                  GRAZIA            21/07/1970 PA 22 2007 0   PAEE05700Q PA 312 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 CORACI                    DORA              12/07/1974 EE 22 2019 0   PAEE07200T PA 316 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 CALDERONE                 ANTONINA          03/09/1972 PA 22 2019 0   PAEE09300V PA 317 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 RAMONDO                   TERESA            18/12/1979 PA 19 2019 0             PA 362 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 BADAMI                    GIUSI             24/10/1975 TO 17 2019 0   PAEE077001 PA 377 3 Z  I NO


